Incident Response and Waste Management Firms and Vendors

The organizations included here offer a variety of services related to the assessment, removal, and disposal of materials

and wastes, within the State of South Carolina.

The SC Department of Health and Environmental Control assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the information
provided here and does not recommend or endorse any firm, product, or service.

Name Phone Website
3R (Greenville) 800-654-4434 https://www.3rinc.com
3R (Greer) 864-978-7286 https://www.3rinc.com
3R (Spartanburg) 864-848-1312 https://3rinc.com

A&D Environmental Services (Lexington)
A&D Environmental Services (Mauldin)
A&D Environmental Services (Rock Hill)
Advanced Environmental Options
Advanced Environmental Technologies
Apex Solutions

Apollos Water South

ARM Environmental Services

Belfor Property Restoration

Charles Abatement

Coastal Carolina Recovery & Remediation
Crandall Corporation

ES Integrated

First Call Environmental

First Response

Hepaco (Greenville)

Hepaco (Ladson)

JBR Environmental Services

KLM Environmental

Low Country Logistics and Debris LLC
Moran Environmental Recovery

Palmetto Environmental & GLI Safety Services
Phillips Earthworks

Phillips Recoveries

Piedmont Environmental Services
Quality Plus Services

ServiceMaster

Thompson Industrial Services

TK Tank Services

Tommie’s Diesel & Auto

US Waste Industries

Warrick

803-957-9175
803-957-9175
803-957-9175
864-488-9111
800-990-8406
803-429-2624
803-813-1717
803-783-3314
803-760-0524
843-616-3647
843-304-2143
803-791-4800
843-722-0062
800-646-1290
803-750-5538
800-888-7689
800-888-7689
800-583-3019
843-870-4285
803-235-9246
&77-477-4557
803-429-9772
864-941-7299
864-934-2197
864-320-1946
803-652-1711
843-665-7475
843-813-1717
803-983-7733
866-480-7903
800-669-9552
843-708-1188

https://www.adenviro.com
https://www.adenviro.com
https://www.adenviro.com
https://www.aeoweb.com
https://aetllc.com
https://apexsolutionsus.com
https://www.apollossouth.com/
https://www.armenv.com
https://www.belfor.comenus
https://cabate.com
https://www.ccr-r.com
https://www.crandallusa.com
https://www.es-integrated.com
https:/firstcallenvironmental.com
https://trustfirstresponse.com
https://www.hepaco.com
https://www.hepaco.com
https://www.jbrusa.comindex.html
https://klmenvironmental.com
https://Iclandanddebris.com
https://www.moranenvironmental.com
https://www.glisafety.com
https://phillipsearthworksllc.com
https://www.phillipsrecoveriesinc.com
https://piedmontenvironmental.net
https://www.qpsisbest.com
https://www.svmfirewater.com
https://www.thompsonindustrialservices.com
https://www.tktanksvc.com
https://tommiestowing.com
https://www.uswonline.comindex.html
https://warrickllc.com
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